SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER
CUST. PART NO.
CUST. DOC. REV.
DESCRIPTION  POWER CHOKE(RoHS+H.F.)
SAMPLE LOT NO.
PART NO.  CSMS0412D-XXXX-LRH
DOC. REV.

DC Resistance
(Ω)
±20%
Rated
Current
(mA)
Saturation
Current
Idc1
Temperature
Rise Current
Idc2
Self-resonant
Frequency
Min (MHz)
CSMS0412D-1R0N-LRH A 1.0 ±30% 0.042 2800 2200 100
CSMS0412D-2R2M-LRH C 2.2 ±20% 0.060 1650 1900 70
CSMS0412D-3R3M-LRH E 3.3 ±20% 0.070 1400 1700 60
CSMS0412D-4R7M-LRH H 4.7 ±20% 0.095 1200 1500 45
CSMS0412D-6R8M-LRH I 6.8 ±20% 0.125 900 1300 35
CSMS0412D-100M-LRH K 10 ±20% 0.170 800 1100 30
CSMS0412D-150M-LRH M 15 ±20% 0.260 650 750 24
CSMS0412D-220M-LRH N 22 ±20% 0.400 500 620 18
1. Test Frequency: 100KHz
2. Test Equipment:
Inductance: Chroma3302+1320+16502. or equivalent.
DCR: Chroma16502 or equivalent.